Photovoltaic modules  |  Technical Data
Conergy P 210-230PA
High durability in rigorous conditions
The Conergy solar modules P 210–230PA are designed for
large electrical power requirements. Its high-quality properties
facilitate its use in a wide range of applications. Extremely
powerful and reliable these modules have high-efficient
polycristalline cells.
P
H
O
T
O
V
O
L
T
A
IC
S
¹ According to current Conergy warranty conditions
Cells embedded in EVA (ethylene vinyl acetate) ensure
a long-term performance
The solar glass on the front side raises the UV resistance
 and improves the insulation
Using waterproof film extends the outdoor use
Its sturdy, aluminium frame offers a higher resistance
Modules are equipped with MC IV connectors to enable
fast and safe installation
5-year product warranty¹
12 year warranty on 90 % of the minimum power¹
25 year warranty on 80 % of the minimum power¹
IEC 61215  and IEC 61730 in process
These modules can be used in a wide range of applications.
Ideal for power plant, solar home or flat roof these modules offer
you the best solution for your On-Grid installation.
We suggest you connect this module with one of our reliable and
flexible IPG Inverters. For every type and sizes of application, we
offer secure and durable mounting systems. Whether pitched
roof, flat roof, open field, pole top or custom-made installation
– Conergy mounting systems are designed to suit all individual
requirements.
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
1000
948
45
1
4
9
4
7
4
7
All dimensions in mm
Mounting
holes
8.5 x 11.5mm
Grounding hole
Ø 4.5 mm
Cable
900 mm
Solar home Power plantSolar tracker
938
3
0
0
1
,6
5
2
3
0
0
8
2
6
50
Photovoltaic modules  |  Technical Data
Conergy P 210-230PA
P
 2
10
-2
3
0
P
A
-T
D
-I
N
T-
e
n
-0
8
11
Electrical specifications P 210PA P 215PA P 220PA P 225PA P 230PA
Nominal power (PNOM) as per STC1 210 W 215 W 220 W 225 W 230 W
Tolerance ±3 % ±3 % ±3 % ±3 % ±3 %
Module efficiency 12.7 % 13.0 % 13.3 % 13.6 % 13.9 %
MPP voltage (VMPP) 29.7 V 29.7 V 29.8 V 29.0 V 30.0 V
MPP current (IMPP)  7.08 A 7.24 A 7.4 A 7.53 A 7.67 A
Open-circuit voltage (VOC) 36.2 V 36.4V 36.5 V  36.7 V 36.8 V
Short-circuit current (ISC) 7.82 A 7.97 A 8.12 A  8,18 A 8,34 A
Temperature coefficient (PMPP) –0.53 % / °C –0.53 % / °C –0.53 % / °C –0.53 % / °C –0.53 % / °C
Temperature coefficient (VOC) –0.127 V / °C –0.127 V / °C –0.128 V /°C –0.128 V /°C –0.129 V /°C
Temperature coefficient (VOC) –0.35 % / °C –0.35 % / °C –0.35 % / °C –0.35 % / °C –0.35 % / °C
Temperature coefficient (Isc) 0.04 % / °C 0.04 % / °C 0.04 % / °C 0.04 % / °C 0.04 % / °C
Temperature coefficient (Isc) 3.1mA/°C 3.2mA/°C 3.2mA/°C 3.3mA/°C 3.3mA/°C
Maximum system voltage 1,000 V 1,000 V 1,000 V 1,000 V 1,000 V
Values at NOCT²
Nominal Power (Pnom) 193 W 198 W 202 W 208 W 212 W
Module efficiency 11.7 % 12 % 12.2 % 12.6 % 12.8 %
MPP voltage (VMPP) 27.4 A 27.4 V 27.5 V 27.6 V 27.7 V
MPP current (IMPP) 7.05 A 7.25 A 7.38 A 7.55 A 7.68 A
Open-circuit voltage (VOC) 33.4 V 33.6 V 33.7 V 33.9 V 34.0 V
Short-circuit current (ISC) 7.85 A 8.0 A 8.15 A 8.2 A 8.35 A
Module dimensions
Dimensions (L × W × H) 1,652 x 1,000 x 50 mm
Weight  22 kg
Cell specifications
Cells polycrystalline
Number of cells 60
Cell dimensions 156 × 156 mm
Junction box specifications
Safety rating  IP 65
DC plugs MC IV
1 Standard Test Conditions, which are defined as follows: irradiance of 1,000 W/m2 at a spectral den-
sity of AM 1.5 (ASTM E892). Cell temperature of 25 °C.
2 Normal Operating Cell Temperature: irradiance of 0,8kW/m², 20°C ambient temperature, windspeed
of 1 m/s
For further information: www.conergy.com
Subject to technical modifications without notice.
2008 © Conergy
Available from:
P
H
O
T
O
V
O
L
T
A
IC
S
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile ()
  /CalRGBProfile (ECI-RGB.icc)
  /CalCMYKProfile ()
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends false
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails true
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Remove
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False
  /Description <<
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /DAN <>
    /ESP <>
    /FRA <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /PTB <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /DEU (PDF-Setting von Conergy Ag zur Erstellung von Prepress-PDFs. Keine PDF-X-Konvertierung. )
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [595.276 841.890]
>> setpagedevice